
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 25 24 96Maund G EE 125993 AA
1 T: 25 24 25 22 96Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
3 T: 23 24 25 23 95King RJ EE 24962 AA
4 T: 25 21 24 23 93Mylam PN EE 28522 AA
5 T: 22 22 24 23 91Dennett PJ EE 80911 AA
5 T: 25 22 23 21 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 24 24 23 20 91Mulliner IB EE 86832 AA
5 T: 21 21 25 24 91Munday J EE 12393 AA
9 T: 21 21 23 23 88Fallon K EE 129518 AA*
9 T: 24 19 23 22 88Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
9 T: 20 23 22 23 88Sumner C EE 88963 AA
12 T: 19 23 23 21 86Rowley A EE 71617 AA
12 T: 22 22 22 20 86Smith JD EE 45277 AA
12 T: 25 19 24 18 86Sweet TS EE 45559 AA
15 T: 21 23 24 17 85Thomas D EE 110720 AA*
16 T: 22 18 23 21 84Stirzaker G EE 11016 AA
17 T: 22 17 23 20 82Fallon D EE 129524 AA*
18 T: 21 20 18 22 81Hand JF EE 62555 AA

Yes19 T: 19 20 22 19 80Rollinson JR EE 96098 AA
19 T: 22 18 21 19 80Woodcock J EE 127111 AA
21 T: 22 13 23 16 74Kenderdine D EE 124943 AA*

Yes21 T: 23 18 20 13 74Ward P EE 47976 AA
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BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground
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Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 24 25 98Stanton JHJ EE 38112 A
2 T: 23 22 25 22 92Smith SP EE 107751 A
3 T: 21 23 24 23 91Burgess S EE 119150 A
3 T: 24 23 23 21 91Collins H EE 120798 A

Yes3 T: 23 23 24 21 91Morris CAJ EE 103791 A
3 T: 24 22 24 21 91Williams J EE 132693 A
7 T: 24 20 25 21 90Whitelock S EE 27981 A
8 T: 22 21 24 20 87Agar RJ EE 11253 A
9 T: 21 18 24 23 86Baker R EE 108393 A
9 T: 23 20 22 21 86Shanks L EE 122885 A
11 T: 20 23 25 16 84Rolstone M EE 106177 A

Yes12 T: 21 18 23 20 82Sockett T EE 89361 A
13 T: 20 22 22 16 80Hancock P EE 109234 A
13 T: 21 17 21 21 80Woodcock T EE 127594 A*
15 T: 22 16 21 20 79Briscoe J EE 109110 A
15 T: 20 20 23 16 79Conway M EE 1000 A
17 T: 19 20 20 18 77Thomas D EE 106284 A
17 T: 18 13 24 22 77Vadasz N EE 105601 A
19 T: 20 21 20 15 76Rollinson L EE 122891 A

Yes20 T: 20 15 23 17 75Owen C EE 126089 A
21 T: 21 21 17 15 74Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
22 T: 21 17 20 15 73Eagles M EE 131778 A*
22 T: 21 10 22 20 73Gibbins A EE 132435 A*
24 T: 21 12 20 19 72Burton J EE 119151 A
25 T: 19 12 23 15 69Dalgleish A EE 133339 A*
25 T: 16 16 23 14 69Virgo MR EE 56613 A

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 19 92Gill L EE 127545 B
2 T: 23 21 24 20 88Mitchell H EE 117811 B

Yes3 T: 21 20 23 23 87Vogel S EE 128651 B
4 T: 20 19 25 20 84Baughan W EE 128828 B
5 T: 20 18 24 21 83Faulkner ND EE 37127 B
5 T: 22 15 25 21 83King S EE 36280 B
5 T: 21 21 19 22 83Rowley G EE 47242 B
8 T: 21 20 24 15 80Agar A EE 95732 B
9 T: 17 20 25 17 79Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes10 T: 22 21 18 17 78Sheldrake M EE 129704 B
11 T: 19 17 24 17 77Lyons E EE 127177 B

Yes11 T: 21 14 22 20 77Owen G EE 126843 B
11 T: 21 15 24 17 77Robbins AJ EE 72914 B
14 T: 19 20 21 16 76Newsham R EE 54754 B
15 T: 20 20 19 14 73Thompson GM EE 109037 B
16 T: 18 12 23 19 72Briscoe L EE 112910 B

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 21 24 22 88Bunce J EE 120229 C
2 T: 24 20 19 19 82Bright K EE 124358 C
3 T: 21 19 25 16 81Main O EE 130234 C
4 T: 18 17 24 19 78Vogel K EE 127557 C
4 T: 22 22 19 15 78Whitelock S EE 116773 C
6 T: 19 16 21 17 73Newsham B EE 113468 C
7 T: 17 13 24 17 71Soanes C EE 127102 C
8 T: 18 10 20 15 63Franklin O EE 131011 C

Yes8 T: 15 12 19 17 63Gavin A EE 133781 C*
8 T: 19 7 20 17 63Soanes PJ EE 13695 C
11 T: 16 11 15 18 60Hoskins S EE 126098 C
11 T: 17 10 18 15 60Thompson A-R EE 125609 C

Yes13 T: 15 9 20 13 57Gould G EE 134072 C*

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 17 21 21 80Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT
2 T: 18 17 24 19 78Vogel K EE 127557 CLT
3 T: 17 13 24 17 71Soanes C EE 127102 CLT
4 T: 17 10 18 15 60Thompson A-R EE 125609 CLT

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 23 21 91Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 21 21 23 23 88Fallon K EE 129518 JNR
3 T: 21 19 25 16 81Main O EE 130234 JNR

Yes4 T: 21 14 22 20 77Owen G EE 126843 JNR
5 T: 20 21 20 15 76Rollinson L EE 122891 JNR

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 20 19 19 82Bright K EE 124358 LDY
2 T: 21 20 24 15 80Agar A EE 95732 LDY
3 T: 20 20 23 16 79Conway M EE 1000 LDY
4 T: 18 17 24 19 78Vogel K EE 127557 LDY
5 T: 18 13 24 22 77Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
6 T: 18 12 23 19 72Briscoe L EE 112910 LDY
6 T: 21 12 20 19 72Burton J EE 119151 LDY
8 T: 16 11 15 18 60Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 25 24 96Maund G EE 125993 SNR
1 T: 25 24 25 22 96Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
3 T: 23 24 25 23 95King RJ EE 24962 SNR
4 T: 25 21 24 23 93Mylam PN EE 28522 SNR
5 T: 24 24 25 19 92Gill L EE 127545 SNR
5 T: 23 22 25 22 92Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
7 T: 21 23 24 23 91Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
7 T: 22 22 24 23 91Dennett PJ EE 80911 SNR
7 T: 25 22 23 21 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR

Yes7 T: 23 23 24 21 91Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR
7 T: 24 24 23 20 91Mulliner IB EE 86832 SNR
7 T: 24 22 24 21 91Williams J EE 132693 SNR
13 T: 24 20 25 21 90Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
14 T: 24 19 23 22 88Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
14 T: 23 21 24 20 88Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
14 T: 20 23 22 23 88Sumner C EE 88963 SNR

Yes17 T: 21 20 23 23 87Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
18 T: 21 18 24 23 86Baker R EE 108393 SNR
18 T: 19 23 23 21 86Rowley A EE 71617 SNR
18 T: 23 20 22 21 86Shanks L EE 122885 SNR
18 T: 22 22 22 20 86Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
18 T: 25 19 24 18 86Sweet TS EE 45559 SNR
23 T: 21 23 24 17 85Thomas D EE 110720 SNR
24 T: 20 19 25 20 84Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
24 T: 20 23 25 16 84Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
26 T: 20 18 24 21 83Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
26 T: 22 15 25 21 83King S EE 36280 SNR
26 T: 21 21 19 22 83Rowley G EE 47242 SNR
29 T: 22 17 23 20 82Fallon D EE 129524 SNR
30 T: 21 20 18 22 81Hand JF EE 62555 SNR

Yes31 T: 19 20 22 19 80Rollinson JR EE 96098 SNR
31 T: 22 18 21 19 80Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
33 T: 22 16 21 20 79Briscoe J EE 109110 SNR

Yes34 T: 22 21 18 17 78Sheldrake M EE 129704 SNR
34 T: 22 22 19 15 78Whitelock S EE 116773 SNR
36 T: 19 17 24 17 77Lyons E EE 127177 SNR
36 T: 21 15 24 17 77Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
36 T: 19 20 20 18 77Thomas D EE 106284 SNR

Yes39 T: 20 15 23 17 75Owen C EE 126089 SNR
40 T: 21 21 17 15 74Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
40 T: 22 13 23 16 74Kenderdine D EE 124943 SNR

Yes40 T: 23 18 20 13 74Ward P EE 47976 SNR
43 T: 21 17 20 15 73Eagles M EE 131778 SNR
43 T: 21 10 22 20 73Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
43 T: 19 16 21 17 73Newsham B EE 113468 SNR
43 T: 20 20 19 14 73Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
47 T: 19 12 23 15 69Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
48 T: 18 10 20 15 63Franklin O EE 131011 SNR

Yes48 T: 15 12 19 17 63Gavin A EE 133781 SNR
48 T: 19 7 20 17 63Soanes PJ EE 13695 SNR

Yes51 T: 15 9 20 13 57Gould G EE 134072 SNR

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 24 25 98Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
2 T: 21 21 25 24 91Munday J EE 12393 VET
3 T: 21 21 24 22 88Bunce J EE 120229 VET
4 T: 22 21 24 20 87Agar RJ EE 11253 VET
5 T: 22 18 23 21 84Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET

Yes6 T: 21 18 23 20 82Sockett T EE 89361 VET
7 T: 20 22 22 16 80Hancock P EE 109234 VET
8 T: 20 20 23 16 79Conway M EE 1000 VET
8 T: 17 20 25 17 79Cookson L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 19 20 21 16 76Newsham R EE 54754 VET
11 T: 16 16 23 14 69Virgo MR EE 56613 VET

Scores Report
BRITISH OPEN ALL-ROUND A/R

19/06/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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